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Article number
Catalogue
Type of lamp
Lamp

Lampholder /
Socket

Number of light
sources

Lamp included
Height
Diameter
Pendant length
Net weight
Gross weight
Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material

Colour

Way of mounting

Remark 1
Remark 2

Suitable for
lamps from EEC

Suitable for
lamps up to EEC
Light distribution
type 1

Light distribution
type 3

ENOLA pendant luminaire
round, black, E27, max. 60W

149388
BIG WHITE 2015, Page 55
Conventional lamp

E27 230V max. 60W

E27

1

No

32 cm
10 cm
150 cm
1.069 kg
1.318 kg
230 Volt
60 Watt
I
aluminium
black

ceiling mounting pendulum

Canopy included (@ /H): 13/3 cm
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The ENOLA pendant lamp is made from aluminum and shaped like a
cylinder facing downwards. Thanks to the variety of housing colours,
the ENOLA pendant lamp offers combined installation possibilities for
individual and colourful arrangements. Equipped with an E27
lampholder for incandescent or energy-saving lamps, ENOLA pendant
is powered directly from 230V mains. This luminaire is compatible with
bulbs of the energy classes: E - A+
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